

Serial No. 36
Regular Cause List.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

....
OWP no. 157/2016

Haji Muhammad Sultan and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Versus

State of JK and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

24.8.2021

Await appearance.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 27.10.2021.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

Srinagar

24.8.2021

Imtiyaz