

S.No.9
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 157/2016 c/w
CPOWP No. 59/2016
CPOWP No. 966/2017

Haji Mohammad Sultan & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

State of J&K &Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. F. A. Bhat, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
15.12.2022

None appears on behalf of petitioners.

Adjourned in the interest of justice.

List on **16.03.2023**, awaiting learned counsel for the petitioners.

(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
15.12.2022
Shaista