

S. No. 3

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 157/2016
C/w CPOWP No. 59/2016
CPOWP No. 966/2017

Haji Mohammad Sultan Mir and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG
Mr. Ahmad Javaid, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

09.05.2024

The matter could not be considered today due to non-availability of learned counsel for the petitioners. Adjourned.

List on 18.07.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.05.2024

Manzoor