

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP 157/2016 IA(1/2016[01/2016])
C/W
CPOWP 59/2016 & CPOWP 966/2017

HAJI MUHAMMAD SULTAN AND OTHERS ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sajid, Advocate

Vs.

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS FOREST

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER

05.03.2026

1. Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.
2. List on 07.05.2026, along with connected matters.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

05.03.2026

“Adil Ismail”

